NOBTS SUPPLY CATALOG 2022-2023
NOBTS Logo Items

Letterhead Stationary (Ream of 100)
Envelopes (Box of 500)

Window Envelope (Box of 500)

Post-Its (20 sheet pad)

Check Request Pad

Letter opener

Pens (Javalina Purple)

In-House Office Supplies

8 %2 X 11 Copy Paper (Ream of 500)

8 % x 11 Paper 3-Hole Punched (Ream of 500)
8 %2 X 14 Copy Paper (Ream of 500)

11 X 17 Copy Paper (Ream of 500)

Green Journal Entry Paper 8.5 x 11

Y% Sheet Scratch Pad

Y. Sheet Scratch Pad

Price
$ 3.95
$18.95
$21.95
$ 0.25
$ 3.50
$ 055
$ 0.49

$ 3.75
$ 4.75
$ 6.36
$11.04
$ 9.32



