

NOBTS SUPPLY CATALOG 2022-2023**NOBTS Logo Items**

	Price
Letterhead Stationary (Ream of 100)	\$ 3.95
Envelopes (Box of 500)	\$18.95
Window Envelope (Box of 500)	\$21.95
Post-Its (20 sheet pad)	\$ 0.25
Check Request Pad	\$ 3.50
Letter opener	\$ 0.55
Pens (Javalina Purple)	\$ 0.49

In-House Office Supplies

8 ½ X 11 Copy Paper (Ream of 500)	\$ 3.75
8 ½ x 11 Paper 3-Hole Punched (Ream of 500)	\$ 4.75
8 ½ X 14 Copy Paper (Ream of 500)	\$ 6.36
11 X 17 Copy Paper (Ream of 500)	\$11.04
Green Journal Entry Paper 8.5 x 11	\$ 9.32
½ Sheet Scratch Pad	-
¼ Sheet Scratch Pad	-